= FEE SCHEDULE BANK SA| PAYMENT DETAILS

< TERM FEES BSB 105-086 [
These fees include GST of 10% A/C 042 746 540 |
Hours per week Term Fees 2026 Name| Terry Simpson Studios
email: |terrysimpsonstudios@hotmail.com
CASUAL CLASSES | 2026
.05h $ 109.00 .05 hour | § 16.00
0.75 h $ 163.00 .75 Hour | § 23.00
1.0 h $ 216.00 1.0 Hour | § 27.00
1.25h $ 269.00 1.25 Hour | § 33.00
15 h $ 320.00 1.5 Hour | § 39.00
1.75 h $ 375.00
2.0 h $ 419.00 2.0 Hour | § 51.00
2.25h $ 468.00
25 h $ 510.00
2.75h S 541.00
3.0 h $ 565.00
3.25h $ 598.00
35 h S 623.00
3.75h $ 645.00
4.0 h $ 665.00
4.25h $ 691.00
45 h $ 720.00
4.75 h $ 746.00
5.0 h $ 776.00
5.25h $ 795.00
55 h $ 821.00
5.75h $ 850.00
6.0 h $ 862.00
6.25 h $ 876.00
6.5 h $ 891.00
6.75 h $ 917.00
7.0 h $ 951.00
7.25h $ 985.00
75 h $ 1,019.00
7.75h $ 1,050.00
Unlimited (8 Plus hrs) [ § 1,099.00
Full Time 8h - 10h| § 1,353.00
10.25h - 13h| § 1,578.00
13.25h and above | $ 2,283.00
Private Lessons
1/2 hour $ 62.00 Includes studio hire fee
3/4 hour S 78.00 Includes studio hire fee
1 hour S 96.00 Includes studio hire fee
***FEES ARE DUE AT ENROLMENT DAY OR
IN FIRST WEEK OF EACH TERM **¥
There will be a reduction of 10% for your second and
third child if the first ch‘ild is taking 3hrs and above.
CLASSES WILL BE HELD ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
EASTER EXCLUDED unless specifically notified.
Classes missed must be made up within the same term.
No discount will be given off fees for classes missed. Casual classes can be organised at casual rates.
For all enquiries regarding fees please call Ros Villios on 0417 832 399
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